



SHIVA MILLS LIMITED

Regd.Office : 249-A, Bye-Pass Road, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 043, Tamilnadu, India.
Telephone : 0422-2435555 Email : shares@shivamills.com Website : www.shivamills.com
CIN: L17111TZ2015PLC022007 GSTRN: 33AAXCS5170R1ZC

SML/SEC/756/SE/2024-25

7.2.2025

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza" C-1, Block G
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai 400 051

BSE Limited
Floor25
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

Sir/Madam,

Sub: Advertisement in Newspaper - reg.

Ref: Scrip Code: NSE - SHIVAMILLS; BSE - 540961

In terms of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose a copy of extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/nine months ended 31st December, 2024 advertised in the following Newspapers:

1. Business Standard dt: 7.2.2025 in English
2. Makkal Kural dt: 7.2.2025 in Tamil

Kindly take on record the above information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For SHIVA MILLS LIMITED

**M SHYAMALA
COMPANY SECRETARY**

Encl: as above

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	49648	48121	50932	175284	169675	223085	80525	77446	78424	268632	252296	337497
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before exceptional items, share of profit / (loss) of equity accounted investees and tax)	(1923)	(1311)	841	2560	9131	9582	(5106)	(7506)	(1131)	(10446)	229	(109)
3	Exceptional items	-	8189	-	8189	3651	3721	-	8189	-	8189	3651	3721
4	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and share of profit / (loss) of equity accounted investees)	(1923)	6878	841	10749	12782	13303	(5110)	624	(1064)	(2364)	3849	3554
5	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and share of profit / (loss) of equity accounted investees)	(1141)	6012	672	9130	9892	10298	(3548)	1467	(718)	(819)	3490	3479
6	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1141)	6011	672	9129	9900	10284	(4994)	2873	803	(1089)	4567	3545
7	Equity share capital	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757
8	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	118319	-	-	-	-	-	124527
9	Earnings per share (not annualised for the quarter) (par value of INR 10/- each)	(15.13)	79.73	8.91	121.07	131.22	136.59	(47.05)	19.45	(9.52)	(10.86)	46.30	46.15
	Basic (INR)	(15.13)	79.73	8.91	121.07	131.22	136.59	(47.05)	19.45	(9.52)	(10.86)	46.30	46.15
	Diluted (INR)	(15.13)	79.73	8.91	121.07	131.22	136.59	(47.05)	19.45	(9.52)	(10.86)	46.30	46.15

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of HIL Limited ("the Company") for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid results along with notes are available on the website of Stock Exchanges, National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com, respectively. The said results can also be accessed on the Company's website at www.hil.in and by scanning the QR code provided below.

By order of the Board
HIL Limited
Sd/-
Akshat Seth
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 10039820

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 06, 2025



CHARMINAR

BIRLA AEROCON

BIRLA HIL PIPES

BIRLA HIL PUTTY

BIRLA HIL CONSTRUCTION CHEMICALS

PARADOR

Regd. Office: Office No. 1 & 2, L7 Floor, SLN Terminus, Survey No. 133, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana.
Ph: +91 40 68249000 | Email: cs@hil.in | Website: www.hil.in

PURETROP FRUITS LIMITED (Formerly Known as Freshrop Fruits Limited)			
Reg. Office: A 603, Shapath IV, S. G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380015. Tel: 079 40307050 CIN: L15400GJ1992PLC018365, E-mail: info@freshrop.com, Website: www.freshrop.com			
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended On 31st December, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended
	31.12.2024	31.12.2024	31.12.2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1975.92	8,657.44	2458.89
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	-457.65	-440.39	-449.03
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	-457.65	-440.39	-449.03
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	-169.11	1,333.96	4725.34
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-4.86	-14.58	-8.16
Profit/Loss for the period after comprehensive income	-173.97	1,319.38	4717.18
Equity Share Capital	796.99	796.99	989.49
Earning Per Share (Of Rs. 10 each) (after extraordinary items)			
Basic:	-2.12	16.74	47.76
Diluted:	-2.12	16.74	47.76

Notes:
(1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 06, 2025.
(2) The result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
(3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31.12.2024, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.freshrop.com
(4) Previous Year's figures have been regrouped, reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For, Puretrop Fruits Limited
(Formerly Known as Freshrop Fruits Limited)
Sd/-
Ashok Motiani
Managing Director

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 06.02.2025



SHIVA MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 249 A, Bye-Pass Road, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore 641 043
CIN : L17111TZ2015PLC022007 Website : www.shivamills.com

EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2024 (Rs. in lakhs Except earnings per share data)					
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	9 Months ended	9 Months ended
		31st December 2024 (Unaudited)	31st December 2023 (Unaudited)	31st December 2024 (Unaudited)	31st December 2023 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,629.82	3,551.79	12,886.24	11,106.68
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items	(151.16)	(117.93)	(337.77)	(428.21)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(151.16)	(117.93)	(337.77)	(428.21)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(146.97)	(91.91)	(304.29)	(369.63)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(154.96)	(83.62)	(328.25)	(344.76)
6.	Equity Share Capital	864.18	864.18	864.18	864.18
7.	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	i) Basic	(1.70)	(1.06)	(3.52)	(4.28)
	ii) Diluted	(1.70)	(1.06)	(3.52)	(4.28)

Notes:
1) The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shivamills.com
2) Previous period/year figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

FOR SHIVA MILLS LIMITED
S V ALAGAPPAN
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN 0002450

PLACE : COIMBATORE
DATE : 06.02.2025



Scan this QR code to view the above result in detail

PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED				
CIN : L26942TG1992PLC014033				
Registered Office : 305, Laxmi Niwas Apartments, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500 016				
Phone : +91-40-23400218 ; Fax : +91-40-23402249				
e-mail : investor@prismjohnson.in ; website : www.prismjohnson.in				
Corporate Office : 'Rahejas', Main Avenue, V. P. Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400 054				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024 (₹ in Crores, except per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
	Dec. 31, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2024	March 31, 2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	1,858.54	1,728.33	5,307.07	7,587.51
Net Profit/(Loss) before share in Profit of Associates & Joint Ventures, Exceptional item and Tax	(37.49)	(12.70)	(172.15)	(82.89)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after Exceptional item	(33.71)	(8.97)	(161.46)	174.29
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	46.03	(11.47)	(75.90)	161.93
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	43.37	(9.32)	(69.37)	171.38
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10/- per equity share)	503.36	503.36	503.36	503.36
Reserves	-	-	-	885.60
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised) - Basic & Diluted (₹)	0.96	(0.07)	(0.98)	3.60

Notes :
(1) Key Standalone Financial information : ₹ Crores

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
	Dec. 31, 2024	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2024	March 31, 2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	1,632.75	1,657.27	4,786.88	7,068.59
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	(31.59)	2.47	(132.48)	195.47
Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	47.67	1.78	(30.83)	190.25

(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange's websites viz. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.prismjohnson.in. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.

(3) For other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges and can be accessed on the Stock Exchange's websites viz. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.prismjohnson.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Vijay Aggarwal
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 6, 2025



PRISM CEMENT
दूर की सोच

JOHNSON DESIGNERS' CHOICE

TILES AND BATHWARE

PRISM RMC
Complete Concrete Solutions

UMANG DAIRIES LIMITED					
Regd. Office: Gajraula Hasanpur Road, Gajraula - 244235, Dist. Amroha (U.P.) Phone: 011-68201775, Email: sharesumang@jmail.com Website: www.umangdairies.com, CIN : L15111UP1992PLC014942					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024 (₹ Lakhs, except per share data)					
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	6,150.46	7,623.84	16,561.14	21,673.37
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) (before tax and exceptional / extraordinary items)	134.63	98.50	(142.25)	(687.85)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) (after tax and exceptional / extraordinary items)	88.34	70.66	(18.85)	(499.72)
4.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	88.34	70.66	(18.85)	(499.72)
5.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 5/-each)	1,100.16	1,100.16	1,100.16	1,100.16
6.	Earning per share (Face value ₹ 5/-each) Basic and Diluted (Rs)	0.40	0.32	(0.09)	(2.27)

Notes:
1) The above unaudited results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 6th February, 2025 and have been limited reviewed by statutory auditors of the company.
2) The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") as notified under the companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013
3) The Company has only one Business Segment namely 'Dairy Products'.
4) Pursuant to the Order of Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Allahabad Bench, meetings of Equity Shareholders and Unsecured Creditors of the Company were held on 3rd August 2024, wherein Scheme of Arrangement ('the Scheme') between the Company, Panchmahal Properties Limited, and Bengal & Assam Company Limited and their respective shareholders and creditors, has been approved with requisite majority at their respective meetings. Accordingly the Company has filed the petition with the Hon'ble NCLT, Allahabad Bench, for seeking its sanction to the Scheme. Pending approval, no impact of the Scheme has been given in the results.
5) The Company does not have any subsidiary/Associates/Joint Venture Company(ies) as on 31st December 2024
6) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial Results of quarter and nine month ended 31st December 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the company's website, at https://www.umangdairies.com/quarterly-financial-results.html. Further in compliance with regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulation (as amended from time to time), the aforesaid results are also now being made available through the quick response code (QR CODE) given below.

On behalf of the Board
For Umang Dairies Limited
Sd/-
(A S Mehta)
Director
Authorised by Board of Directors

Scan the QR code to view the full results.

Date: 6th February, 2025
Place: New Delhi





கோவை மாநகராட்சி மேற்கு மண்டலம் ஆர்.எஸ்.புரம் மாநகராட்சி கலையரங்கத்தில் சங்கராஜ் பள்ளம் ஓடையில் தடுப்புச் சுவர் மற்றும் இணைப்புச் சாலை அமைப்பதற்காக ஓடை புறம்போக்கில் குடியிருந்தவர்களுக்கு மாற்று வீடுகள் வழங்கும் வகையில் தமிழ்நாடு நகர்ப்புற வாழ்விட மேம்பாட்டு வாரியம் சார்பில் கட்டப்பட்டுள்ள சுகுணாபுரம், குறிஞ்சி நகர் மற்றும் குலூர் பகுதி 2 ஆகிய இடங்களில் கட்டப்பட்டுள்ள அடுக்குமாடி குடியிருப்புகளில் வீடுகள் வழங்குவது தொடர்பாக பயனாளிகளிடமிருந்து விண்ணப்பங்களை மாநகராட்சி கமிஷனர் மா.சிவகுரு பிரபாகரன் பெற்றுக் கொண்டார். உடன் துணை ஆணையாளர் குமரேசன், மண்டலத் தலைவர் மீனாரோஷ், உதவி ஆணையர் செந்தில்குமார், உதவி நகர திட்டமிடும் கோவிந்த பிரபாகரன், தமிழ்நாடு நகர்ப்புற வாழ்விட மேம்பாட்டு வாரிய உதவி நிர்வாகப் பொறியாளர்கள் ரமேஷ், கருப்பசாமி, மாமன்ற உறுப்பினர்கள் கமலாவதி போஸ், வைரமுருகன், உதவி பொறியாளர் சரவணக்குமார், வங்கியாளர்கள் மற்றும் மாநகராட்சி அலுவலர்கள் உள்ளனர்.



ராமகிருஷ்ண மிஷன் வித்யாலய நிறுவனத்தின் 96வது 'நிறுவன நாள்' விழா

மேட்டூர் பானையம், பிப். 7-
பெரியநாயக்கன்பாளையம் ராமகிருஷ்ண மிஷன் வித்யாலய நிறுவனத்தின் 96 ஆவது 'நிறுவன நாள்' கொடியேற்ற நிகழ்ச்சி மற்றும் வித்யாலய முன்னாள் மாணவர்கள் சங்க கூட்டம் நடைபெற்றது. 96 ஆவது ராமகிருஷ்ண மிஷன் வித்யாலய நிறுவன நாளினை முன்னிட்டு காலை ராமகிருஷ்ணா மிஷன் வித்யாலய புத்தர் மைதானத்தில் வித்யாலய கொடியேற்ற நிகழ்ச்சி நடைபெற்றது. இந்நிகழ்ச்சிக்கு வித்யாலய கல்வி நிறுவனங்களின் உதவி செயலர் சுவாமி



சேலம் மாவட்டத்தில் மரவள்ளி கிழங்கு விலை நிர்ணயம் செய்வது தொடர்பான முத்தரப்பு கூட்டம்: கலெக்டர் பங்கேற்பு

சேலம், பிப். 7-
சேலம் மாவட்டத்தில் மரவள்ளி கிழங்கு விலை நிர்ணயம் செய்வது தொடர்பான முத்தரப்பு கூட்டம் கலெக்டர் இரா.பிருந்தாதேவி தலைமையில் நடைபெற்றது. இக்கூட்டத்தில் கலெக்டர் தெரிவித்தாவது: சேலம் ஸ்டார் மற்றும் ஜவ்வரிசி உற்பத்தியாளர்கள் சேவை தொழிற் கூட்டுறவுச் சங்கமானது விவசாயிகள் மற்றும் ஜவ்வரிசி உற்பத்தியாளர்கள் ஆகியோர் பயன்பெறும் வகையில் செயல்பட்டு வருகிறது. ஜவ்வரிசி உற்பத்தியாளர்கள், வியாபாரிகள் மற்றும் மரவள்ளி விவசாயிகளை தொடர்ந்து வளர்ச்சிப் பாதையில் கொண்டு செல்லும் வகையில் சேலம் ஸ்டார் மற்றும் ஜவ்வரிசி உற்பத்தியாளர்கள் சேவை தொழிற் கூட்டுறவுச் சங்கம்

நாமக்கல் புத்தகத் திருவிழா 2025

மத்தக வாழ்விடம்... கலாநிதியம்... ஓடிவோம்...

I ♥ NAMAKKAL BOOK FAIR 2025

நாமக்கல் கலெக்டர் உமா நாமக்கல் மாநகராட்சி, பரமத்தி சாலை, கொங்கு வேளாளர் திருமண மண்டபத்தில் லுண்டாம் ஆண்டு மாபெரும் புத்தகத் திருவிழாவில் அமைக்கப்பட்டிருந்த செல்பி பூத்தில் பள்ளி மாணவ, மாணவியர்களுடன் புகைப்படம் எடுத்துக்கொண்டனர்.

உடுமலை, பிப். 7-
திருப்பூர் மாவட்டம் உடுமலை ஒன்றியம் கணக்கம்பாளையம் ஊராட்சி, சென்னிமலை பாளையத்தில் சட்டமன்ற உறுப்பினர் தொகுதி மேம்பாட்டு நிதி ரூ.10 லட்சம் மதிப்பீட்டில் புதியதாக அமைக்கப்பட்டுள்ள நியாய விலைக் கடையை, மட்டத்துக்குள் சட்டமன்ற உறுப்பினர் சி.மகேந்திரன் பொதுமக்கள் பயன்பாட்டிற்காக தொடங்கி வைத்தார். இந்நிகழ்வில் உடுமலை கிழக்கு ஒன்றிய செயலாளர் ஜெகதீசன், ஒன்றிய பொருளாளர் முருகேசன், ஐடி விவ் ஒன்றிய செயலாளர், சென்னிமலை பாளையம் கிளை செயலாளர் மகேஷ்வரன் குருவையா, மீனவர் அணி மாவட்ட செயலாளர் தெண்டபாணி, மகளிர் அணி இணைச்செயலாளர் புஷ்பலதா பாலசுப்பிரமணியம், மகளிர் அணி துணைச்செயலாளர் தங்கமணி ராஜேந்திரன், பேரவை தலைவர் பாலகிருஷ்ணன், வர்த்தக அணி துணை செயலாளர் கண்ணன், அமைப்புசாரா ஓட்டுநர் அணி இணை செயலாளர் சேதுராமன், மாணவர் அணி இணைச் செயலாளர் ஜெகதீசன், பாசறை துணைச்செயலாளர் நகரமுமார், சார்பு அணி ஒன்றிய செயலாளர்கள் பாசறை கோகேஷ்வரன், இலக்கிய துணை செயலாளர் அணி சரவணன், மாணவர் அணி அரவிந்த், எம்ஜிஆர் மன்ற ஒன்றிய

சென்னிமலை பாளையத்தில் புதிய நியாயவிலை கடை

சி.மகேந்திரன் எம்எல்ஏ திறந்தார்



இணைச் செயலாளர் ராமலிங்கம், சர்க்கரை மில் கந்தசாமி, பேரவை ஒன்றிய பொருளாளர் செல்வராஜ், ஒன்றிய துணைச்செயலாளர் ஏ.எம். ரவிச்சந்திரன், இலக்கிய அணி ஒன்றிய துணை செயலாளர் செந்தில்குமார், கிளை செயலாளர்கள் த.நாகராஜ், ரவிச்சந்திரன், கோவிந்தராஜ், ஒன்றிய பாசறை துணை செயலாளர் ஆகாஷ், ஐடிவிவ் நிர்வாகிகள் ஹரிபிரசாத், சந்தோஷ், முன்னாள் ஒன்றிய குழு உறுப்பினர் சௌந்திரராஜன், நிர்வாகிகள் மற்றும் பொதுமக்கள் கலந்து கொண்டனர்.



பாரதியார் பல்கலைக்கழகத்தில் முதுமை தொடர்பான சர்வதேச கருத்தரங்கம்

கோவை, பிப். 7-
பாரதியார் பல்கலைக்கழகத்தில் 'முதுமையும் வயது தொடர்பான பிறழ்வுகளும்' என்ற தலைப்பில் இரண்டு நாள் சர்வதேசக் கருத்தரங்கம் 5ஆம் தேதி தொடங்கப்பெற்றது. பாரதியார் பல்கலைக்கழகத்தின் உயிரித் தொழில்நுட்பத் துறை சார்பாக, நவீன உயிரியல் மற்றும் உயிரித் தொழில்நுட்பங்களைப் பயன்படுத்தி முதுமையும் வயது தொடர்பான பிறழ்வுகளும் ஆராய இரண்டு நாள் சர்வதேசக் கருத்தரங்கம் ஏற்பாடு செய்யப்பட்டது. இதன் தொடக்க விழா கடந்த 5ஆம் தேதி நடைபெற்று, பிப்.7-வரை 4ஆம் தேதி அன்று கருத்தரங்கிற்கு முந்தைய நாள், இதுகுறித்த பயிலரங்கு ஒன்று நடத்தி முடிக்கப்பட்டது. உயிர்தொழில்நுட்பவியல் துறைத் தலைவரும் ஒருங்கிணைப்பாளருமான ஆர்.சதீசு குமார் மற்றும் கருத்தரங்கின் ஒருங்கிணைப்புச் செயலரும் உயிரித் தொழில்நுட்பத் துறையின் உதவிப் பேராசிரியருமான எஸ்.வேலாயுதப்பிரபு ஆகியோர் வரவேற்புரை வழங்கினர். கருத்தரங்கின் தொடக்கவுரையினைப் பாரதியார் பல்கலைக்கழக எப்.எக்ஸ். லல்லினா லிட்டில் லிளவர் மற்றும் அஜீத் லிளர் மோகன் ஆகியோர் வழங்கினர். தவறாது பதிந்த சூசி மருத்துவமனையின் துணை மீடமலர் பேராசிரியர் சிங் யாங்ஹாங் கருத்தரங்கின் முதல் உரையினை வழங்கினார். வயது மூப்பினால் உண்டாகும் நரம்பு சீழிவு நோய், இருதய குழலிய நோய், வளர்சிதை மாற்றக் குறைபாடுகள் ஆகியவற்றில் தண்டு உயிரணுக்களின் சிக்கிசைப் பயன்பாடுகள் குறித்த ஆய்வுகளையும் தண்டு உயிரணுக்கள் பயன்படுத்திய மருத்துவ சிக்கிசை முறைகளின் எதிர்கால தேவைகளையும் வலியுறுத்தும் விதமான உரையினை வழங்கினார். அவரைத் தொடர்ந்து ஜப்பானைச் சேர்ந்த கருணாநாத் சிக்கிசை மையம் ஓஸாகா மற்றும் கோடகியோவின் மருத்துவ

வ. எண்.	உட்கணக்கெண்	உட்கணக்கெண்	04 பிப்ரவரி, 2025 அன்று மூலக் குறியீடு	விடயம் அறிவிப்பு தேதி
1	XXXX0328	D சினைத்துறை	90,055.86	29-01-2025
2	XXXX0946	பாபு	8,89,873.00	13-01-2025
3	XXXX0719	கண்ணன் முத்துசாமி	4,56,460.70	22-01-2025
4	XXXX1871	M பாலமுத்து	3,00,659.57	08-01-2025

SHIVA MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 249 A, Bye-Pass Road, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore 641 043
CIN : L17111T2015PLC022007 Website : www.shivamills.com

EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2024 (Rs.in lakhs Except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31st December 2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st December 2023 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31st December 2024 (Unaudited)	9 Months ended 31st December 2023 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,629.82	3,551.79	12,886.24	11,106.68
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items	(151.16)	(117.93)	(337.77)	(428.21)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(151.16)	(117.93)	(337.77)	(428.21)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(146.97)	(91.91)	(304.29)	(369.63)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	(154.96)	(83.62)	(328.25)	(344.76)
6.	Equity Share Capital	864.18	864.18	864.18	864.18
7.	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	i) Basic	(1.70)	(1.06)	(3.52)	(4.28)
	ii) Diluted	(1.70)	(1.06)	(3.52)	(4.28)

Notes :
1) The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shivamills.com
2) Previous period/year figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

FOR SHIVA MILLS LIMITED
S V ALAGAPPAN
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN 0002450